Miedzywojewddzkie Druzynowe Mistrzostwa Miodzikéw 13 lat, runda Il

Bydgoszcz, 18. - 19.6.2022

Konkurencja 11
19.06.2022 - 9:15

Chtopcéw, 100m dowolny

13 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz?7

2 OLSZEWSKI, Oliwier

3 OGRODNIK, Marcel

4 MURAWSKI, Piotr

5 RUBASZEWSKI, Antoni
6 KWIATKOWSKI, Filip

Seria2z7

BINEK, Bartosz

NOWAK, Jakub

RYBAK, Aleksander
NOWICKI, Tymon
JARACZEWSKI, Filip
REVEL, Radostaw
KSOBIAK, Kamil
ZAWADZKI, Mateusz
KAPLON, Szymon
MIECHOWIECKI, Mateusz

o

O©CoONOUILA,WNEPE

Seria3z7

GACKA, Ignacy
MULLER, Wiktor
MIESZALA, Antoni
SZULC, Olgierd
JOZEFIAK, Ksawery
HOFFMANN, Aleksander
StYCHAN, Mateusz
PRUS, Maksymilian
CZUPRYN, Aleksander
WALECKI, Oliwier

o

O©CoO~NOULE,WNLPE

Seria4z7

KOZACZEK, Ryszard
WALKOWIAK, Konstanty
SZTORC, Szymon
MALENDOWSKI, Olivier
SZMAJDA, Alan
MACKIEWICZ, Konrad
MATULEWICZ, Dominik
GORRA, Adam

GABATEL, Michat
MARCINKOWSKI, Aleksander

©CoOo~NOUr~,WNPEO

Kaliski Klub Sportowy ,,Witdkniarz" 1925 Kalisz

Kaliski Klub Sportowy ,,Witokniarz" 1925 Kalisz

Kaliski Klub Sportowy ,,Widkniarz" 1925 Kalisz

Kaliski Klub Sportowy ,,Widkniarz" 1925 Kalisz

Rok ur.

09 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz
09 KS Delfin Gdynia

09 KP Ptetwal Mtawa

09 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz
09 KP Ptetwal Mtawa

09

09 UKS Zabianka Gdarisk
09 UKP Jedynka Elblag

09 Uks Cityzen

09 KS Warta Poznan

09 KS Delfin Gdynia

09 Uks Czworka Nakto

09 Torunski MKS CHAMPIONS
09 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz
09  St. KP Olimpia Swiecie
09 Uks Czworka Nakto

09 MUKS "Pietnastka"

09 KS Posnania Poznan
09 MKS Znicz Koszalin

09

09 KS Posnania Poznan
09 Torunski MKS CHAMPIONS
09

09 KP Ptetwal Mtawa

09

09 Dwodjka Morena Gdansk
09 Uks Cityzen

09 MKS Znicz Koszalin

09 KS Warta Poznan

09 Miedzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk™ Suwatki
09 UKS, Osemka" Torun
09 MKS Znicz Koszalin

09 MKP Szczecin

09 Uks Cityzen

09

Kaliski Klub Sportowy ,,Widkniarz" 1925 Kalisz

1:21.76
1:39.11

1:19.91
1:18.97
1:18.33
1:16.26
1:15.49
1:16.18
1:17.86
1:18.91
1:19.04
1:20.25

1:14.77
1:13.66
1:12.58
1:11.36
1:11.07
1:11.18
1:11.90
1:13.34
1:14.54
1:14.79

1:10.40
1:10.19
1:09.40
1:09.22
1:09.10
1:.09.21
1:09.36
1:09.96
1:10.26
1:10.76
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Miedzywojewddzkie Druzynowe Mistrzostwa Miodzikéw 13 lat, runda Il
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Konkurencja 11, Chtopcéw, 100m dowolny

Seria5z7

CHRUSCIEL, Bartosz
PIECZYNSKI, Igor
HAMROL, Igor
GRABINSKI, Patryk
WYCZOLKOWSKI, Patryk
NADAJ, Filip

JABLONSKI, Dominik
WIERZCHOWSKI, Patryk
DANKIEWICZ, Kasjan
KOWALSKI, Hubert

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

Seria6z7

BOBORYK, Tomasz
SAFRANOW, Jedrzej

o

WROBLEWSKI, Igor
MICHALSKI, Maksymilian
SAPKOWSKI, Michat
ZAHRADNIK, Aleksander
ANDRZEJEWSKI, Oliwier
PENK, Szymon
CYSARZ, Franciszek

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

Seria7z7

JANKIEWICZ, Szymon
WOJTKOWIAK, Wiktor
ZIELINSKI, Dawid
DUSZAK, Sebastian
DRAPALA, Gracjan
SZELAZEK, Alan
KRAWCZUK, Aleksander
ZIELINSKI, Szymon

St ABEK, Wiktor
WYSOCKI, Sebastian

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

ROGOZ-ADAMCZYK, Natan

09 KS Warta Poznan

09 Uks Cityzen

09 UKS Maratonczyk Ostrow WIkp.
09 KTP Iskra Konin

09 UKS,0Osemka" Torun

09 Stowarzyszenie UKS Siddemka Sopot

09 UKP Jedynka Elblag

09 MKP Szczecin

09 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski
09 UKP Jedynka Elblag

09 KS Delfin Gdynia

09 Dwdjka Morena Gdarisk

09 MKS ,Astoria" Bydgoszcz
09 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski
09 MUKS "Pietnastka"

09 Miedzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk” Suwalki

09 MKS Znicz Koszalin
09 KTP Iskra Konin
09 UKS Zabianka Gdansk

09 Stowarzyszenie UKS Siédemka Sopot

09 MKS Neptun Stargard

09 KS Warta Poznan

09 MKP Szczecin

09 KS Warta Poznan

09 MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz

09 MKP Szczecin

09 UKP Wodnik Wtoctawek

09 MKP Szczecin

09 GKS,,CARTUSIA" w Kartuzach
09 Uks Cityzen

1:08.78
1:08.38
1:07.35
1:07.07
1:06.79
1:07.00
1:07.29
1:08.06
1:08.70
1:08.90

1:06.68
1:06.25
1:06.10
1:05.20
1:03.98
1:04.30
1:05.75
1:06.17
1:06.60
1:06.72

1:03.14
1:02.03
1:01.72
1:00.03

57.69

58.23
1:00.42
1:01.92
1:02.78
1:03.73
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